

REGISTRATION COMMUNITY TRADE MARK APPLICATION OFFER

IMPORTANT NOTICE
STATUS: PAYMENT PENDING
DATE:
ORDER:
CONTRACT:

REGISTRATION OF YOUR COMMUNITY TRADE MARK

Application Filing Date	Application Filing Number	Date of Publication

Item	Description	Currency	Amount
001	Registration fee Application Filing Number 018150869	EUR	2098,50
002	Processing fee	EUR	0,00
003	Value Added Tax	EUR	0,00
004	APPLICATION FILING AND REGISTRATION TOTAL FEE	EUR	2098,50

PAYMENT DETAILS:

Beneficiary: EIPA-European Intellectual

Propery Agency

Bank:

JSC Liberty Bank

IBAN:

GE17LB0113190943934002

SWIFT/BIC:

LBRTGE22

Order no:

CT-680491

STATUS: PAYMENT PENDING

Please pay WITHIN 8 DAYS using bank

details listed

Don't forget to quote your order

number: CT-680491

STATUS: PAYMENT PENDING AMOUNT DUE: EUR 2098,50

ear Madam/Sir,

your Community Trade Mark application data has been submitted to the European Union Intellectual Property Office to be taken under legal protection on the territory of the Member States of the European Union. The publication of your Community Trade Mark application, which above lists the reproduction of the Community Trade Mark, Application Filing Number, Application Filing Date and Date of Publication are basis of our offer to register in our private database website. Please note, that publication is not affiliate with the official Community Trade Mark edition and is not a publication by a government entity. Your payment confirms this offer herein. Enty is valid for one year. The contract period starts when your payment has been received. This offer is not an invoice. You are under no obligation to pay the amount unless you accept this offer. We also refer to our terms and conditions under www.eipa-service.com. The contract will automatically be renewed, if you not terminate the contract three month prior to the contract expiration. European Office: EIPA-European Intellectual Property Office LLC-Rue des Colonies 9-1000 Bruxelles-Belgium. International office: EIPA-European Intellectual Property Office LLC-Saburalo district-Al. Kazbegi Ave. №11-0160 Tbilis-Georgia